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Nanasaheb R. G. Patil 

(President) 

Number of Student benefited by Scholarship & free ship 

Academic Year 2022-23 

Dr. T. A. Deshmukh 

(Principal) 

Number of Scheme 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship. 
(SC Post) 
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 
(Freeship):-(SC Tuition) 
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government 
Of India ).:- ST Post 
Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students ( 
Freeship).:- ST Tuition Fee 
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan 

Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna.:- EBC 
Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students.: 
Post VJNT 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT 
Students.:- VJNT Tuition Fee 
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students.: 
OBC Post 
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students.;- OBC Tuition Fee 
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students.: 
SBC Post 
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC 
Students.:- SBC Tuition 

enellin 

Mam 

Educaio Golleg 
OFFICE SEAL 

Tal.Ja 

Number of Student 
benefited 

15 

2 

2 

2 

21 

11 

Note: Above table containing post are sectioned by DTE but Scholarship not 
received any scheme to student by State Government. 

4 

89 

13 

7 

PRINCIPAL 
Shellino Education Society's 

Arunamai College of Pharmacy 
Mamurabad, Tal.Dist.Jalgaon 
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